100H, 150H, 225H, 275H
60 HZ HIGH CAPACITY 6" SUBMERSIBLE PUMPS
FOR 6" AND LARGER WELLS
TECHNICAL BROCHURE
B100-275H
PAGE 2
Residential Water Systems
Goulds Water Technology

Lead Content
CLASS 6853 01 - Low Lead Content Certification
Program - - Plumbing Products
®
LLC
PAGE 3
Residential Water Systems
Goulds Water Technology
WATER END (PUMP) DATA
				    Required Motor	 Water End
Series	 Order No.	 Stages
	 HP 	  Diameter	 Length	 Weight (lb)
		  100H05 2	 2	 5	 4"	 18.0	 51
		  100H07 4	 4	 7.5	 6"	 29.3	 84
100H
	 100H10 5	 5	 10	 6"	 34.3	 105
		  100H15 8	 8	 15	 6"	 49.3	 154
		  100H20 10	 10	 20	 6"	 59.3	 185
		  100H25 13	 13	 25	 6"	 74.3	 258
		  150H05 2	 2	 5	 4"	 18.0	 51
		  150H07 3	 3	 7.5	 6"	 24.3	 73
150H
	 150H10 4	 4	 10	 6"	 29.3	 84
		  150H15 6	 6	 15	 6"	 39.3	 136
		  150H20 8	 8	 20	 6"	 49.3	 154
		  150H25 10	 10	 25	 6"	 59.3	 185
		  225H05 2	 2	 5	 4"	 18.0	 51
		  225H07 2	 2	 7.5	 6"	 18.0	 51
		  225H10 3	 3	 10	 6"	 24.3	 73
225H
	 225H15 4	 4	 15	 6"	 29.3	 84
		  225H20 6	 6	 20	 6"	 39.3	 136
		  225H25 7	 7	 25	 6"	 44.3	 139
		  225H30 8	 8	 30	 6"	 49.3	 154
		  225H30 9	 9	 30	 6"	 54.3	 172
		  275H10 2	 2	 10	 6"	 19.3	 51
		  275H15 3	 3	 15	 6"	 24.3	 73
		  275H20 4	 4	 20	 6"	 29.3	 84
275H *
	 275H25 5	 5	 25	 6"	 34.3	 105
		  275H30 6	 6	 30	 6"	 39.3	 136
		  275H30 7	 7	 30	 6"	 44.3	 139
		  275H40 8	 8	 40	 6"	 49.3	 154
		  275H40 9	 9	 40	 6"	 54.3	 172
*	The 275H rotates Clockwise when viewed from the the top of the pump, therefore, it may only be used with three-phase motors running
clockwise. Single-phase motors rotate CCW.
SPECIFICATIONS